

The 4th Annual Scripps Discover Lehigh Valley Spelling Bee Presented by Service Electric Cable TV, Inc.

The 4th Annual Scripps Discover Lehigh Valley Spelling Bee Presented by Service Electric Cable TV is a qualifying event for the Scripps National Spelling Bee sponsored by ESPN. The Discover Lehigh Valley Spelling Bee welcomes children in grades 4 - 8 from Hunterdon, Warren, and Morris counties in New Jersey, and Bucks, Montgomery, Northampton, Lehigh, Berks, Carbon, and Monroe counties in Pennsylvania.

Approximately 25,000 students from hundreds of schools throughout the region participate in spelling bees throughout the fall and early winter. One school champion from each registered school (approximately 150) is invited to compete at Discover Lehigh Valley's written preliminary round; 50 of the top students will then compete in the final regional round (televised on Service Electric Cable TV). One champion will have the opportunity to compete at the Scripps National Spelling Bee in National Harbor, Maryland in June 2019.

Our Bee program would simply not be possible without the generous support of businesses, organizations, and individuals throughout the community. Supporting donations from sponsors will help to make each event fun, challenging, welcoming, and exciting for the children, their families, and the many community members who come to support these talented kids. We provide food and beverage for the spellers as well as goodie bags containing swag from local businesses such as yours. We also create a special prize package for our Bee champion.

Preliminary Spelling Bee: Thursday, February 21, 2019 Regional / Final Spelling Bee: Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Location: Northampton Community College, Lipkin Theatre

SUPPORTING SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

All sponsors will be acknowledged from the podium, on the event program, on all communications, on event signage, and on the website. You may also provide an item that will go into the goodie bag.

I'd like to be a sponsor at the following level:

____ Silver Level: \$250 ____ Gold Level: \$500 ____ Platinum Level: \$1,000

___ Product Donation: (Please detail) ____

Company Name ____

Contact Name ____

Phone Number Email

If you have questions, please contact Michael Kuzy at (<u>kuzy@DiscoverLehighValley.com</u>). To become a sponsor, please return **no later than February 1, 2019**.